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N528MC
1996
2024

12
4,000 nm
528 mph

28 Ft 4 In
6 Ft 1 In
8 Ft 2 In

115 Cu. Feet
Yes
Yes

RBD
Not Required

The Challenger 604 is a versatile heavy jet that blends transcontinental range with a spacious, quiet  
cabin designed for comfort and ease. With seating for up to 12 passengers, generous baggage capacity, 
and a full galley, the 604 delivers a smooth, reliable travel experience ideal for both business and leisure.

CABIN AMENITIES

•	 Seating for up to 12 guests 
•	 Complimentary domestic Wi-Fi
•	 Fully enclosed rear lavatory for privacy
•	 Full-service galley

•	 Microwave and convection oven
•	 Dedicated cabin attendant
•	 Pet-friendly travel—because they’re family too
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